

Misc Case- 94 of 22

Order no. 70 dated 06.01.24

Today is fixed for passing order.

Parties file hazira.

No time today. Case is adjourned.

To 31.01.24 for order.

D/C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bdn