

Misc case no. 94 of 22

Present : Smt V.B. Agarwal
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan, in-charge.

Order no. 89 dated 11.03.25

Today is fixed for awaiting further information /final order of O.S. Will
Probate Case no. 03 of 19 from the Ld. Additional District FTC 1st court
Burdwan

Parties files lawyer's haziras.

No further information is received. P.O. is on leave.

To 08.05.25 for awaiting further information /final order from the Ld.
Additional District FTC 1st court Burdwan
DC by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bw, I/C.

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C